NORTH AMERICA PRODUCT CATALOG
solm.com | info@solm.com
CORP-OTR-179-0221
©2022 Sol-Millennium Medical Inc. All rights reserved.
PROTECTIVE APPAREL
& INFECTION CONTROL
Sol-Millennium is a vertically integrated global medical supply company
with locations across the globe. We are one of the world's largest

---- PCN003XNTXXL XXLarge Sol-M Protective Coverall w/ Hood 25 pcs
Other Products
Quick Order Guide
49 solm.com | info@solm.com
Lab Coats
Ref. Number Description Size Box Case
LAC001S Sol-M 3-Pocket Lab Coat – White Small 10 pcs 100 pcs
LAC001M Sol-M 3-Pocket Lab Coat – White Medium 10 pcs 100 pcs
LAC001L Sol-M 3-Pocket Lab Coat – White Large 10 pcs 100 pcs
LAC001XL Sol-M 3-Pocket Lab Coat – White XLarge 10 pcs 100 pcs
LAC001XXL Sol-M 3-Pocket Lab Coat – White XXLarge 10 pcs 100 pcs
LAC0013XL Sol-M 3-Pocket Lab Coat – White 3XLarge 10 pcs 100 pcs
LAC0014XL Sol-M 3-Pocket Lab Coat – White 4XLarge 10 pcs 100 pcs
LAC002S Sol-M 3-Pocket Lab Coat – Blue  Small 10 pcs 100 pcs
LAC002M Sol-M 3-Pocket Lab Coat – Blue Medium 10 pcs 100 pcs
LAC002L Sol-M 3-Pocket Lab Coat – Blue Large 10 pcs 100 pcs
LAC002XL Sol-M 3-Pocket Lab Coat – Blue XLarge 10 pcs 100 pcs
LAC002XXL Sol-M 3-Pocket Lab Coat – Blue XXLarge 10 pcs 100 pcs
LAC0023XL Sol-M 3-Pocket Lab Coat – Blue 3XLarge 10 pcs 100 pcs
LAC0024XL Sol-M 3-Pocket Lab Coat – Blue 4XLarge 10 pcs 100 pcs
Headwear
Ref. Number Description Size Box Case
SGCWB01 Sol-M Beard Cover 100 pcs 1,000 pcs
SGCWH01 Sol-M Surgeons Hood 100 pcs 500 pcs
FS9132 Sol-M Protective Face Shield 1 pcs 300 pcs
BFCB21 Sol-M Bouffant Cap – Blue 21 inches 100 pcs 1,000 pcs
BFCB24 Sol-M Bouffant Cap – Blue 24 inches 100 pcs 1,000 pcs
BFCB27 Sol-M Bouffant Cap – Blue 27 inches 100 pcs 1,000 pcs
BFCW21 Sol-M Bouffant Cap – White 21 inches 100 pcs 1,000 pcs
BFCW24 Sol-M Bouffant Cap - White 24 inches 100 pcs 1,000 pcs
BFCW27 Sol-M Bouffant Cap – White 27 inches 100 pcs 1,000 pcs
SGCBT01 Sol-M Surgeons Cap w/ Ties 100 pcs 600 pcs
M
ISC
. V
V
PRO
D
U
C
TS
50solm.com | info@solm.com
Footwear
Ref. Number Description Size Box Case
SC002U Sol-M Shoe Covers – Medium Weight Universal 100 pcs 300 pcs
SC002XL Sol-M Shoe Covers – Medium Weight XLarge 100 pcs 200 pcs
SC002XXL Sol-M Shoe Covers – Medium Weight XXLarge 100 pcs 200 pcs
SC003U Sol-M Shoe Covers – Heavy Weight Universal 100 pcs 300 pcs
SC003XL Sol-M Shoe Covers – Heavy Weight XLarge 100 pcs 200 pcs
SC003XXL Sol-M Shoe Covers – Heavy Weight 2XLarge 100 pcs 200 pcs
SC004U Sol-M Boot Covers Universal 50 pcs 150 pcs
SC004XL Sol-M Boot Covers X-Large 50 pcs 150 pcs
Disinfectants
Ref. Number Description Size Box Case
WTIA0001 Alcohol Wipes – 200 mm x 130 mm wipe size 110 wipes 12 containers
WTIA0003 Alcohol Wipes – 420 mm x 145 mm wipe size 75 wipes 12 containers
SIA1001 Sterile Alcohol Swabs – 30 mm x 30 mm Medium 100 pcs 10,000 pcs
SIA1002 Sterile Alcohol Swabs – 85 mm x 45 mm Large 100 pcs 1,000 pcs
SIA2001 Non-sterile Alcohol Swabs – 30 mm x 30 mm Medium 100 pcs 10,000 pcs
SIA2002 Non-sterile Alcohol Swabs – 85 mm x 45 mm Large 100 pcs 1,000 pcs
Diagnostics
Ref. Number Description Box Case
YT-1 Sol-M Infrared Thermometer 1 pcs 40 pcs
Gloves
Ref. Number Description Size Box Case
NG55001U Sol-M Nitrile Examination Glove Small 100 pcs 1,000 pcs
NG55002U Sol-M Nitrile Examination Glove Medium 100 pcs 1,000 pcs
NG55003U Sol-M Nitrile Examination Glove Large 100 pcs 1,000 pcs